
Judges:

Maria Colliander (FIN)
Raphaël Saleh (FRA)
Jacques van Daele (BEL)
Susanne Baarup (DEN)
Freddy Leymann (BEL)
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JUMPING MECHELEN
CDI-W / CAI-W / CSI5*-W / CSI2* / CSIJYR-A / CSIP-PJT

D4 FEI DRESSAGE WORLD CUP™  FREESTYLE

CDI-W: Large Tour

FEI DRESSAGE WORLD CUP™  FREESTYLE
Thursday, 29.12.2022 - 11.53 hrs
Christmas Arena

rider
horse Nation TotalPos. C M BHE

O F F I C I A L  R E S U L T S

1. Dinja van Liere
Hermes N.O.P.

bay / 10y / S / Easy Game / Flemmingh / KWPN / 105SD82 / Joop van Uytert

79.250
92.400

A
B

85.815

80.500
93.800

76.750
86.400

13.750,00 €

81.25079.000
96.20092.600

(1)
85.800% 88.725

(1)
85.825

(1)
87.150

(1)
81.575

(4)

NED
23

2. Emmelie Scholtens
Desperado

79.750
89.400

A
B

83.865

77.500
87.600

81.250
90.400

10.000,00 €

76.50079.250
89.20087.800

(2)
83.525% 82.850

(3)
84.575

(3)
82.550

(3)
85.825

(1)

NED
19

3. Charlotte Fry
Everdale

black / 13y / S / Lord Leatherdale / Negro / KWPN / 105OB61 / van Olst Horses

80.000
91.400

A
B

83.725

78.250
90.800

76.250
86.400

7.500,00 €

78.50077.250
90.40088.000

(3)
82.625% 84.450

(2)
85.700

(2)
84.525

(2)
81.325

(5)

GBR
8

4. Marieke van der Putten
Torveslettens Titanium RS2

dbay / 10y / G / Totilas / Stedinger / DWB / 106ME78 / Jacques Lemmens, Saskia Lemmens-Reijnen

76.500
84.800

A
B

81.355

75.500
85.200

78.750
89.800

5.625,00 €

75.00075.000
86.40086.600

(4)
80.800% 80.700

(5)
80.650

(4)
80.350

(4)
84.275

(2)

NED
22

5. Nanna Skodborg Merrald
Blue Hors ST. Schufro

black / 11y / S / ST. Moritz Junior / Blue Hors Don Schufro / HANN / 106IF65 / Blue Hors Aps

74.500
85.000

A
B

80.620

72.500
86.000

76.000
89.000

3.125,00 €

75.50075.500
86.20086.000

(5)
80.750% 80.850

(4)
79.750

(5)
79.250

(5)
82.500

(3)

DEN
13

6. Kirsten Brouwer
Foundation

chest / 12y / S / United / Jazz / KWPN / 105HJ06 / R&R Sporthorses BV, Stal Brouwer

74.500
81.200

A
B

76.980

74.500
80.800

72.250
80.400

2.500,00 €

72.00072.750
79.00082.400

(7)
77.575% 75.500

(8)
77.850

(7)
77.650

(6)
76.325

(8)

NED
31

7. Thamar Zweistra
Hexagon's Double Dutch

chest / 14y / S / Johnson TN / Rubiquil / KWPN / 105DU48 / Stal Hexagon & L.F.L.v. Lieren

75.500
82.200

A
B

76.365

70.750
82.400

70.000
76.200

1.875,00 €

72.50071.500
79.80082.800

(8)
77.150% 76.150

(6)
78.850

(6)
76.575

(7)
73.100

(11)

NED
30

8. Emma Kanerva
Greek Air

chest / 11y / G / I.P.S. Gribaldi / Florestan I / ZfDP / 106DM46 / Emma Kanerva, Gert Saborowski

70.500
78.000

A
B

76.280

70.500
79.800

72.000
81.800

1.250,00 €

72.00075.000
79.60083.600

(6)
79.300% 75.800

(7)
74.250

(12)
75.150

(8)
76.900

(6)

FIN
11
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JUMPING MECHELEN
CDI-W / CAI-W / CSI5*-W / CSI2* / CSIJYR-A / CSIP-PJT

9. Larissa Pauluis
Flambeau

bay / 12y / G / Ampere / Zeoliet / KWPN / 106TF94 / Jean Pauluis, Marie Christine Pauluis

73.000
81.000

A
B

75.500

69.750
76.800

71.500
81.800

625,00 €

71.000
79.000

70.750
80.400

75.575
(11)

% 75.000
(10)

77.000
(8)

73.275
(14)

76.650
(7)

BEL
17

10. Morgan Barbançon
Sir Donnerhall II Old

69.000
79.000

A
B

74.890

68.500
81.200

70.500
79.400

625,00 €

69.250
79.200

70.250
82.600

76.425
(9)

% 74.225
(12)

74.000
(13)

74.850
(9)

74.950
(10)

FRA
1

11. Domien Michiels
Intermezzo van het Meerdaalhof

black / 14y / G / I.P.S. Gribaldi / Balzflug / BWP / 105DV79 / Steeno Marc

71.000
80.600

A
B

74.370

70.250
78.600

70.000
75.000

625,00 €

71.500
79.000

69.750
78.000

73.875
(12)

% 75.250
(9)

75.800
(9)

74.425
(10)

72.500
(13)

BEL
14

12. Charlotte Defalque
Botticelli

chest / 16y / G / Vivaldi / Koss / KWPN / 103HP76 / Defalque - Scohier Mf (10096410)

70.250
79.800

A
B

74.205

70.250
78.600

70.500
79.600

625,00 €

69.750
79.600

66.500
77.200

71.850
(15)

% 74.675
(11)

75.025
(11)

74.425
(10)

75.050
(9)

BEL
6

13. Anna Zibrandtsen
Quel Filou

bay / 11y / G / Quarterback / Stedinger / OLDBG / 105EE75 / Bregneroedgaard Aps

69.500
76.800

A
B

73.275

71.500
76.200

70.750
73.800

625,00 €

69.000
73.600

73.000
78.600

75.800
(10)

% 71.300
(15)

73.150
(15)

73.850
(12)

72.275
(14)

DEN
29

14. Jorinde Verwimp
Charmer

bay / 10y / G / Charmeur / Quatro B / OLDBG / 107CB71 / Jorinde Verwimp

69.750
80.600

A
B

73.170

69.250
77.600

69.500
76.200

625,00 €

68.000
75.200

68.000
77.600

72.800
(14)

% 71.600
(13)

75.175
(10)

73.425
(13)

72.850
(12)

BEL
27

15. Antoine Nowakowski
Quater Girl

chest / 9y / M / Quaterhall / Don Henrico / HANN / 107AF97 / Antoine Nowakowski

68.000
78.800

A
B

72.500

69.250
76.800

68.750
74.600

625,00 €

67.750
75.200

68.250
77.600

72.925
(13)

% 71.475
(14)

73.400
(14)

73.025
(15)

71.675
(15)

FRA
15

50,000.00 €Total:

15 Starts
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